14050 - Veterinarian Srv

Original Contract| $ 67,500.00
25% | NA
Total Contract| $ 67,500.00
Initial Term | Renewal 1 | Renewal 2 | Renewal 3 | Renewal 4
10/15/2014| Change Order 1
add additional veterinary
services $ 46,361.00 | $ 46,361.00 | $46,361.00 | $ 46,361.00 | $46,361.00
68.68% 68.68% 68.68% 68.68% 68.68%
Total of Changes| $ 46,361.00 | $ 46,361.00 | $46,361.00 | $ 46,361.00 | $ 46,361.00
New
CURRENT TERM
Contract Total| $113,861.00
New
FUTURE TERM
Contract Total $113,861.00




